SBASTOGNE

Challenger

SUNDAY Classification

#  Crew Car G-C Pos Coef RT12 RT13 RT14 RT15 TC SC CP Pen Total
1 106 JAUMIN 1 BMW 325 i 4-13 1-1 1.00 40.00 2.00 82.00 8.00 78.00 0 0 0 0 210.00
GODFRIN [ 1]
2 102 NIELEN 1 BMW 325 i 4-13 2-2 1.00 0.00 2.00 172.00 88.00 70.00 0 0 0 0 332.00 +122 +122
NIELEN [ 1]
3 101 MAGEROTTE 1 FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk 3-9 1-1 1.00 88.00 4.00 94.00 112.00 78.00 0 0 0 0 376.00 +44 +166
HENNUY [ 1] Il
4 117 SIMON 11 FORD Escort RS 3-9 2-2 1.00 62.00 24.00 112.00 156.00 98.00 0 0 0 0 452.00 +76 +242
NIZETTE [ 1]
5 116 LAMBERS 1 BMW 320/6 4-13 3-3 1.00 98.00 8.00 140.00 132.00 122.00 0 0 0 0 500.00 +48 +290
VAN LEE [ 1]
6 120 GEORGES 1 PEUGEOT 205 GTI 4-12 4-1 1.00 92.00 66.00 138.00 174.00 112.00 0 0 0 0 582.00 +82 +372
FAGNANT 1
7 115 ANDRE 1 VOLKSWAGEN 1302S  2-4 1-1 1.00 118.00 32.00 138.00 190.00 110.00 0 0 0 0 588.00 +6 +378
SCLIPTEUX [ 1]
8 108 BAI 1 LADA Lada VFTS 4-12 5-2 1.00 104.00 48.00 98.00 176.00 180.00 0 0 0 0 606.00 +18 +396
MAGETTE [ 1]
9 107 KETTELS 1 FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk 3-9 3-3 1.00 72.00 0.00 76.00 468.00 68.00 0 0 0 0 684.00 +78 +474
SULBOUT [ 1] Il
10 113 CORNET 1 VOLKSWAGEN 1.302 2-4 2-2 1.00 164.00 38.00 140.00 244.00 164.00 0 0 0 0 750.00 +66 +540
CORNET [ 1]
11 105 MERCHE 1 FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk 3-9 4-4 1.00 160.00 72.00 196.00 300.00 210.00 0 0 0 0 938.00 +188 +728
KNOTT [ 1] Il
12 104 OLIVIER 11 OPEL Kadett GT/E 3-9 5-5 1.00 222.00 100.00 202.00 258.00 228.00 0 0 0 0 1010.00 +72 +800
BOLETTE [ 1]
13 112 DURRE 1 FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk 3-9 6-6 1.00 230.00 126.00 216.00 366.00 234.00 0 0 0 0 1172.00 +162 +962
ERNOUX [ 1] 1l
14 119 WUIDAR 1 FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk 3-9 7-7 1.00 340.00 196.00 268.00 330.00 236.00 0 0 0 0 1370.00 +198 +1160
LES [ 1] |
15 110 GLESNER 1 PORSCHE 911 SC3.0  3-10 8-1 1.00 140.00 58.00 196.00 864.00 228.00 0 0 0 0 1486.00 +116 +1276
MOSTADE [ 1] Gr. 4
16 121 STECKER 1 BMW 316 3-8 9-1 1.00 160.00 152.00 208.00 792.00 182.00 0 0 0 0 1494.00 +8 +1284
PIERSON [ 1]
17 109 BOSSICART 11 VOLKSWAGEN Golf GTI  4-13 6-4 1.00 358.00 152.00 1000.00 634.00 422.00 0 0 0 0 2566.00 +1072 +2356
PERET [ 1] 16V
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